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Name

Suneja & Gregory

Cox-Donovan & Uceda-...

Shoztic & Schager
Zelin & Mohapatra
Corcoran & Kuttichirayil
Yan & Nandakumar
Allen & Pawloski
Goldberg & Sanghavi
Zhang & Pane

Nayak & Sharma
Axon & Crehan
DeSantis & Rufus
Niederhoffer & Hone
Ganta & Mishra

Barry & Devault
Malkin & Yin

Saucedo & Chakraborty
Gutowski & Speck
Banerjee & Field
Mikush & Vela

Shah & Shah
Davidson & Sujan
Kempton & Stone
Diez & Speck
DiRende & Kelly

Day & Morris
DiDonato & Patel
Zalaznick & O’Connor

Lehning & Murano

Varsity Prelim Seeds after R4

School
Wilton
Ridgefield
Stamford

Blind Brook Debate Tea...

New Canaan
GHS
Bethel

Academy of Informatio...

Simsbury
Westhill

New Canaan

Academy of Informatio...

GHS

Farmington

Academy of Informatio...

GHS

Darien

Joel Barlow
Stamford
Pomperaug
Wilton
Westhill
Stamford

Joel Barlow

Lauralton Hall Debate...

Lauralton Hall Debate...

Staples
Bethel
St Joseph

WinPm
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PtsPm
218.50
218.50
219.00
218.00
216.00
214.50
213.50
213.50
213.00
211.50
215.00
215.00
214.00
213.00
212.50
212.00
211.50
210.00
208.50
207.30
215.30
213.00
210.00
209.00
208.50
207.00
206.00
203.50
209.50

RkPm

22.67
22.67
23
25.33
22
24
24
25.33
24
23

opwPm
2.50
2.50
175
2.25
2.00
2.00
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.25
1.25
2.25
175
1.75
2.50
1.75
2.00
1.75
175
2.67
2.33
1.50
2.33
2.00
2.50
2.50
2.33
2.00
1.50

PRELIM RESULTS

OPtPm

26.67
26.59
26.73
26.41

26.52
26.48
26.45
26.64
26.66
26.35
26.20
26.75
26.03
26.36
26.73
26.44
26.54
26.59
26.60
26.79
26.63
26.40
26.65
26.75
26.66
26.89
26.67
26.58
26.30

VAR R4

ORKPmM
2.79
2.4
2.85
2.38
2.59
2.87
2.34
2.31
2.65
2.79
3.15
2.28
2.84
3.06
2.28
2.72
2.82
2.87
2.85
213
2.33
2.91
2.38
2.47
2.31
2.25
2.42
2.47
2.81

RandPm
4.13
9.86
1.85
5.37
2.58
1€
6.53
A
3.86
8.61
4.60
3.82
9.16
0.57
5.85
0.33
2.23
5.68
9.82
8.67
8.31
0.64
7.80
1.63
8.62
.74
0.12
2.48
4.94
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